Ergebnisliste - Schiitzen / Wettkampf |

WK-Nr 4/2024 LP-A Luftpistole Auflage 78

18.10.2024 Meckesheim

Schiitzen aus dem Schiitzenkreis 10 Sinsheim
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Hartmann, Bernd
Vettermann, Bernd
WagenblaR, Heinrich
Petrasch, Erika
Hauselmann, Gerd
Wiggenhauser, Jiirgen
Gmiinder, Helmut
Kochenburger, Klaudia
Demel, Kurt
Dortzbach, lJiirgen
Lobitz, Ingeborg
Ehrenberger, Giinter
Hoffmann, Peter
Kochenburger, Andreas
Zimmermann, Karl
Rossbach, Otmar
Laufer, Siegfried
Herb, Hans-Peter
Ohmig, Ernst

Jenne, Hermann
Lobitz, Dietmar
Keppler, Gerhard
Riedl, Adolf

Bender, Waltraud
Herzog, Harald

Leuck, Hilmar

Fries, Roswitha
Schmitt, Leo

Schmitt, Sigrid
Henhapl, Beate

Petrasch, Detlev
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Eschelbach [AK]
Meckesheim [AK]
Eschelbronn [AK]
Meckesheim [AK]
Eschelbach [AK]
Meckesheim [AK]
Meckesheim [AK]
Meckesheim [AK]
Hilsbach [AK]
Eschelbach [AK]
Eschelbach [AK]
Eschelbach [AK]
Eschelbronn [AK]
Meckesheim [AK]
Meckesheim [AK]
Hilsbach [AK]
Neckarbischofsheim [AK]
Meckesheim [AK]
Meckesheim [AK]
Hilsbach [AK]
Eschelbach [AK]
Hilsbach [AK]
Eschelbach [AK]
Epfenbach [AK]
Hilsbach [AK]
Eschelbach [AK]
Hilsbach [AK]
Epfenbach [AK]
Epfenbach [AK]
Epfenbach [AK]
Meckesheim [AK]
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106,0 1
101,6 1
102,1 1
101,3 1
99,7
101,2
100,7
98,3 1
100,4 1
100,3
100,0
100,0
9,3 1
95,6
102,0
100,0
98,6
96,0
96,3
100,6
96,7
98,9
94,5
94,3
97,6
95,3
95,0
92,2
88,8
87,0
80,4

23.10.2024 14:07:07

05,4
01,6
01,0
02,1
99,9
99,4
98,7
00,0
00,9
97,0
99,7
99,4
03,3
99,2
96,9
98,1
97,6
97,7
99,9
99,4
97,3
99,1
96,7
94,7
93,6
93,0
94,1
91,1
88,3
92,6
94,6

105,2
101,7
101,0
98,3
101,7
99,7
99,8
100,2
97,1
100,8
98,2
98,3
97,7
101,4
96,3
96,9
98,5
99,9
97,0
92,9
98,2
94,0
95,8
96,2
92,8
91,7
86,2
90,9
93,8
89,3
91,6

316,6
304,9
304,1
301,7
301,3
300,3
299,2
298,5
298,4
298,1
297,9
297,7
297,3
296,2
295,2
295,0
294,7
293,6
293,2
292,9
292,2
292,0
287,0
285,2
284,0
280,0
275,3
274,2
270,9
268,9
266,6
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